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Price
5.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.38% (-0.02)

DE0005201602
BEZ

Xetra

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

50 EUR
GERMANY DAX

5.30 EUR (675)
5.36 EUR (3,765)
5.30 EUR

5.30 EUR

5.30 EUR

5.32 EUR

5.30 EUR

1,702

9,020.60

3

1,500

WKN: 520160

7.50
7.00

6.50 | |

6.00 w

5.50

5.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005201602&ID_NOTATION=143113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005201602&ID_NOTATION=143113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3d02664756a88a107f8110900e0a606a6ad39df09e022cdb8ec3a06d094b752&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4a0bfbf2ee4a0207&time=1713448752&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27729be0d63de00f811d5614a969e9eb3c045d8364735b2ef78497c63aff590f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cba36356982ebe41&time=1713448752&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32057443677c8bedde312a5ea6e59e22b4c90d8da8e46591162552e7c3bca903&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d26c3426239e2457d&time=1713448752&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e2f791fddb0d1ba37e0bc357bee8a7a3cd8714410a5133db54d89a9dcd5cc70&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a13db95b6a036753&time=1713448752&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e762248b4f622444dc6e3b31e830e0a9588cfaaebfaa0631c267fc7325b344b0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=229d8f7816202639e&time=1713448752&tool=RSC

BERENTZEN-GRUPPE AG

Details
2024/04/17 09:53:26 Sy
Price
5.30 EUR
Difference ©  -0.38%(-0.02) 7.50
General attributes 2.00 l"l
ISIN DE0005201602
Symbol BEZ ‘q \
Exchange Xetra 650 | “\
Currency EUR \M {
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock 6.00 W '], |
Market cap (m) 50 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX [
5.50 '1}
Market data ll
Bid (Bid size) 5.30 EUR (675) 5.00
Ask (Ask size) 5.36 EUR (3,765)
Open 5.30 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.30 EUR
Low 5.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.32 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,702
Trading volume 9,020.60 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.31 EUR (4,179)
Last size 1,500 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.47 EUR (3,144)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.62 EUR (3,404)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.94 EUR (3,784)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.20 EUR (2024/02/12)
Perf (%) -13.50% -17.52% -14.19% YTD Low | date 5.14 EUR (2024/04/09)
Perf (abs.) -0.83 113 -0.88 52 Weeks High | date 7.00 EUR (2023/05/05)
Beta 0.68 0.35 0.36 52 Weeks Low | date 5.14 EUR (2024/04/09)

Volatility = 23.37 22.70 27.12
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/04/ 09:53 5.30 EUR  0.01 3
17
Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:18 5.30 EUR  0.00 5
17
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:35 530 EUR  0.00 33
17
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 5.26 EUR  0.00 1
17
London Stock 2020/08/ 09:02 5.4600 EUR 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127785833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2916067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835616

BERENTZEN-GRUPPE AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
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5.24 EUR

5.26 EUR
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17115599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407670387

BERENTZEN-GRUPPE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BERENTZEN-GRUPPE AG

Ritterstrasse 7 - 49740 Haseluenne
Telefon: +49-5961-502-0

Fax: +49-5961-502-268

E-mail: info@berentzen.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oliver Member of Executive
Schwegmann  Committee

Ralf Brihofner  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Uwe Bergheim  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Bernhard Diing Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank Schiubel  Member of Supervisory
Board

Harm H. van der Member of Supervisory

Lof Board

Heike Brandt Member of Supervisory
Board

Theresia Stobe  Member of Supervisory
Board
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